11:00 am

11:05 am

11:30 pm

11:55 pm

12:00 pm

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION MARYLAND

Montgomery County Economic Development Corporation
Finance & Audit Committee Meeting
October 2, 2024
11:00 AM — 12:00 PM

Members of the public can click here to observe the meeting.
Agenda
L0 18 o0 o - N Procedural
ApPProval of MINULES ...t s mmn e s an Action
= Minutes from June 11, 2024, meeting

Review & Approval of Draft FY24 Financial Statements............................................ Action

New Business
= FY26 Budget Appropriation Assumptions
Old Business
= Establishment of Secondary Operating Account

Adjournment


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81260728675?pwd=kktHSR1amtA4gPlbOotltBElB35PGi.1

	Montgomery County Economic Development Corporation



