

Montgomery County Economic Development Corporation

Finance & Audit Committee Meeting October 2, 2024 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Members of the public can click <u>here</u> to observe the meeting.

<u>Agenda</u>

11:00 am	1.	Call to Order	Procedural
	2.	Approval of Minutes	Action
		 Minutes from June 11, 2024, meeting 	
11:05 am	3.	Review & Approval of Draft FY24 Financial Statements	Action
11:30 pm	4.	New Business	
		■ FY26 Budget Appropriation Assumptions	
11:55 pm	5.	Old Business	
		 Establishment of Secondary Operating Account 	
12:00 pm	6.	Adjournment	